Urgent Field Safety Notice (FSN) – MyWay Walker Chassis

Leckey’s first priority is to our customers and children, and that includes the safe and effective use of our products and a commitment to improve our products’ performance and quality.

Leckey’s first priority is to our customers and children, and that includes the safe and effective use of our products and a commitment to improve our products’ performance and quality. 

It is through honouring this commitment that Leckey has taken the decision to initiate a voluntary Field Safety Notice in response to a small number of reports (<1%) of MyWay Walker castors becoming loose from the rear leg of the chassis.

To date there have been no reported injuries and we are taking all reasonably practicable but proactive corrective action to minimise any future risk of injury.

Full details of the Field Safety Notice are available here, including details of arrangements for the fitting of replacement legs.

In the meantime, MyWay Walkers can still be used, paying great attention to pre-use inspection.  Please read the enclosed notice carefully for further details.

If you have any queries, please contact Leckey at fsn@leckey.com.

 

Available in 20+ countries

We work closely with over 20+ global partners who distribute the Leckey family of products throughout the world.

To get in touch or to become a Leckey distributor, please email hello@leckey.com or call us on (+44) 28 9260 0750.

Find A Distributor

Stay Connected

Sign up to our mailing list or connect with us on our social media channels.

Join our list